
Slogan Emails

Boonton Town

Member of Bd. of Ed. Natavia D. Hayes 429 William St, Boonton 07005 Community Candor Inclusivity natavia.d.hayes@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Crystal D. Davis 18 Deer Hill Ct, Boonton 07005 crystalgdavis2@gmail.com

(Vote for 3) Jennifer Darling 12 Toner Rd, Boonton 07005 ljcdarling@yahoo.com

Boonton Township

Member of Bd. of Ed. Jonathan LeVar 28 Meadowbrook Rd, Boonton 07005 Quality Community Education Jonathan.LeVar@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Christine Cabana 18 Devon Rd, Boonton 07005 christine@cabanafamily.com

(Vote for 3) Grace McBride 28 Cresthill Dr, Boonton 07005 gracemcbride@optimum.net

Member of Bd. of Ed. Leigh Hermey 5 South Rockaway Dr, Boonton 07005 Voice For Education leigh@hermey.com
(For 2 yr unexpired term.)

(Vote for 1)

Butler Borough

Member of Bd. of Ed. Jane Tadros 106 Belleview Ave, Butler 07405 Jtadros@butlerboe.org

(For 3 yrs.) Tracy Luciani 30 Morse Ave, Butler 07405 luciani.tracy@gmail.com

(Vote for 3) Jason Karpowich 8 Elm St, Butler 07405 jbkarpo@gmail.com

Chatham Borough/School Dist. of the Chathams

Member of Bd. of Ed. Michael Ryan 73 Orchard Rd, Chatham 07928 Experience Matters michaelryan143@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Jill Weber 99 Summit Ave, Chatham 07928 Experience Matters jillweber@optonline.net
(Vote for 2)

Chatham Township/School Dist. of the Chathams

Member of Bd. of Ed. Bradley Smith Jr. 10 Cobblestone Dr, Chatham 07928 bradley_smith@chatham-nj.org
(For 3 yrs.)

(Vote for 1)
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Chester Borough/Township & West Morris Regional Chester Township

Member of Regional Bd. of Ed. Natasha Chandler 11 Green Hill Rd, Chester 07930 Enhance Student Experience natasha.chandler@comcast.net

(For 3 yrs.) Marina Kontos 1 Downing Ct, Chester 07930 Children First dimsam@comcast.net
(Vote for 1)

Member of Local Bd. of Ed. Liz Madinabeitia 11 Rogers Rd, Far Hills 07931 lwjoy@yahoo.com

(For 3 yrs.) Rebekah Forlenza 67 Melrose Dr, Chester 07930 bekforlenza@gmail.com

(Vote for 3) Christopher P. Lowry 34 Cliffwood Rd, Chester 07930 christopher.lowry@chester-nj.org

Member of Local Bd. of Ed. Carolyn Kleppe-Collins 70 Fairmont Ave, Chester 07930 ckleppec@gmail.com

(For 2 yr. unexpired term)

(Vote for 1)

Denville Township & Morris Hills Regional

Member of Regional Bd. of Ed. Steven Kovacs 104 Cedar Lake East, Denville 07834 skovacsnj@aol.com
(For 3 yrs.)

(Vote for 1)

Member of Local Bd. of Ed. Dino F. Cappello 7 Edgewood Rd, Denville 07834 dcappello@denville.org

(For 3 yrs.) Won James Kim 35 Bush Rd, Denville 07834 jimwonkim@yahoo.com
(Vote for 3)

Dover Town

Member of Bd. of Ed. Michael J. Scarneo 66 First St, Dover 07801 mjscarne@verizon.net

(For 3 yrs.) Melissa Giraldo 15 Cottage St, Dover 07801 Your Voice Dover giraldom95@gmail.com

(Vote for 3) Krista Seanor 16 Greenwood Ave, Dover 07801 Your Voice Dover klseanor@yahoo.com

Dahiana Grisales 94 Oram Dr, Dover 07801 Your Voice Dover dahianapgrisales@gmail.com

East Hanover Township & Hanover Park Regional

Member of Regional Bd. of Ed. Michael Lomio 2 Lorie Dr, East Hanover 07936 mikelomio87@gmail.com
(For 3 yrs.)

(Vote for 1)

Member of Local Bd. of Ed. Stephanie A. Mitchell 188 Mt. Pleasant Ave, East Hanover 07936 Dedicated Compassionate Diligent stephanieann410@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Vincent Ucci 9 Yvette Dr, East Hanover 07936 vucci9@aol.com
(Vote for 2)
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Florham Park Borough & Hanover Park Regional

Member of Regional Bd. of Ed. Kristine Peterson 20 Indian Ln, Florham Park 07932 krispaul2000@yahoo.com
(For 1 yr. unexpired term)

(Vote for 1)

Member of Local Bd. of Ed. Kristina Heinold 91 Edgewood Dr, Florham Park 07932 kristina.heinold@novartis.com

(For 3 yrs.) Stacey Sabatos 39 Cathedral Ave, Florham Park 07932 staceysabatos@gmail.com

(Vote for 2) Faith L. Alcantara 1508 Sun Valley Way, Florham Park 07932 alcantfa@yahoo.com

Hanover Township & Hanover Park Regional

Member of Regional Bd. of Ed. James J. Herbert 62 Troy Hills Rd, Whippany 07981 jherbert830@yahoo.com
(For 3 yrs.)

(Vote for 1)

Member of Local Bd. of Ed. Gina Marie Winkler 40 Perry St, Whippany 07981 ginamariewinkler0711@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Lynda Wright 266 Malapardis Rd, Morris Plains 07950 Authenticity Fair Transparency Jalenwright@aol.com
(Vote for 3)

Harding Township

Member of Bd. of Ed. Alexander Anastasiou 35 Post House Rd, Morristown 07960 ahadmd73@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Abhinov Singh 216 Village Rd, Green Village 07935 abisingh@yahoo.com
(Vote for 2)

Jefferson Township

Member of Bd. of Ed. Jill Small 15 Fox Chase Rd, Oak Ridge 07438 homewjosh@yahoo.com

(For 3 yrs.) Stacey Poulas 4 Glenwood Rd, Lk Hopatcong 07849 staceydowling@yahoo.com
(Vote for 3)

Kinnelon Borough

Member of Bd. of Ed. Karen D'Amico 16 Ledgewood Tr, Kinnelon 07405 Fins96@hotmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Sydney Johnson 4 Round Hill Terr, Kinnelon 07405 sydjohnson@live.com

(Vote for 2) Concetta Jenny Vecchione 502 Pepperidge Tree Ln, Kinnelon 07405 jennyvecchione@gmail.com

Jean T. Donaldson 20 Black Oak Ln, Kinnelon 07405 donaldsons@me.com

Lincoln Park Borough

Member of Bd. of Ed. Todd Henches 23 Mohawk Ave, Lincoln Park 07035 thenches75@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Jennifer Aiello 209 Comly Rd, M12, Lincoln Park 07035 jmg1216@icloud.com
(Vote for 2)
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Long Hill Township & Watchung Hills Regional

Member of Regional Bd. of Ed.

(For 3 yrs.)

(Vote for 1)

Member of Local Bd. of Ed. Thomas D. Grosskopf 79 Milton Ave, Gillette 07933 Fiscal Responsibility & Transparency tom.grosskopf@comcast.net

(For 3 yrs.) Kim Case 892 Long Hill Rd, Gillette 07933 Transparency-Equity-Achievement kcase@cn-com.com

(Vote for 3) Alexander D'Jamoos 12 Elliot Rd, Millington 07946 Transparency-Equity-Achievement alexdjamoos@gmail.com

Madison Borough

Member of Bd. of Ed. Kara Hines 12 Colonial Way, Madison 07940 khines05@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) David Irwin 11 Loantaka Ter, Madison 07940 School Board Member dirwin@gmail.com

(Vote for 3) Heather Reddy 26 Beverly Rd, Madison 07940 Proven Leadership heather.reddy@yahoo.com

Pamela Yousey 22 Dogwood Dr, Madison 07940 Proven Leadership youseyp@gmail.com

Mendham Borough & West Morris Regional

Member of Regional Bd. of Ed.

Member of Local Bd. of Ed. Robert Largman 3 Aster Ter, Mendham 07945 largman_r@yahoo.com

(For 3 yrs.) Steve McLaud 3 Forest Dr, Mendham 07945 smclaud@verizon.net

(Vote for 3) John Jennings 18 Drake Rd, Mendham 07945 boe.jjennings@mendhamboroschools.org

Catalina M. Wolfmeyer 75 W. Main St, Mendham 07945 bravocandm@gmail.com

Mendham Township & West Morris Regional

Member of Regional Bd. of Ed. Robert Strobel 2 StonyHill Rd, PO Box 62, Brookside 07926 robostrobel@gmail.com
(For 3 yrs.)

(Vote for 1)

Member of Local Bd. of Ed. Thomas Keeling 8 Parkwood Ln, Mendham 07945 keelingthb@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Robert Wowk 12 Cooper Rd, Mendham 07945 For Students/Taxpayers robertwowk@gmail.com

(Vote for 2) Richard Gondek 6 Hunters Glen, Far Hills 07931 rgondek@gmail.com

Rekha J. Mandel 42 Oak Knoll Rd, Mendham 07945 rekjaya@yahoo.com
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Mine Hill Township

Member of Bd. of Ed. Brian Homeyer 16 Glen Ave, Mine Hill 07803 bhomeyer@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Peter Bruseo 191 Hurd St, Mine Hill 07803 peetyB75@yahoo.com
(Vote for 2)

Member of Bd. of Ed.

(For 2 yr unexpired term.)

(Vote for 1)

Montville Township

Member of Bd. of Ed. Joseph Daughtry 1 Pennbrook Ct, PO Box 204, Montville 07045 joedaughtry21@aol.com

(For 3 yrs.) Michael J. Palma 10 Manchester Way, Pine Brook 07058 palmamj2@aol.com

(Vote for 3) Michelle Zuckerman 79 Douglas Dr, Towaco 07082 michelle.zuckerman@gmail.com

Morris Plains Borough

Member of Bd. of Ed. Jessica Williams 22 Stoney Brook Rd, Morris Plains 07950 Honest Loyal Trustworthy jhana20@aol.com

(For 3 yrs.) Denise Rawding 33 Hawthorne Ave, Morris Plains 07950 deniserawding9@gmail.com

(Vote for 3) Shawna E. Longo 29 Homer Ave, Morris Plains 07950 shawnalongo@gmail.com

Morris School District

Morris Township

Member of Bd. of Ed. Alan L. Smith 9 Victoria Ln, Morristown 07960 Moving Education Forward alan.l.smith@hotmail.com
(For 3 yrs.)

(Vote for 1)

Morris School District

Town of Morristown

Member of Bd. of Ed. Meredith Davidson 10 Colonial Rd, Morristown 07960 davidsonforschoolboard@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Elisabeth L. Wall 141 Washington Ave, Morristown 07960 For Every Child. elisabethlwall@gmail.com

(Vote for 2) Oliver Starnes 35 Pine St, Morristown 07960 Be The Change omstarnes@gmail.com

Vivian Rodriguez 1 Robertson Ct, Morristown 07960 "Cultivating Possibility" vrodriguez08@gmail.com

Mt. Arlington Borough

Member of Bd. of Ed. Rachel Byrne 95 North Bertrand Rd, Mount Arlington 07856 chuckrae95@hotmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Karl Svenningsen 712 Reba Rd, Landing 07850 kesvenn@optonline.net

(Vote for 3) Melissa L. Eckert 562 Eric Ln, Landing 07850 meckert@mtarlingtonk8.org
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Mt. Olive Township

Member of Bd. of Ed. Christopher M. Zeier 29 Saunders Ln, Hackettstown 07840 chriszeier@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Richard Vanatta 28 Karen Pl, Budd Lake 07828 rvanattajr@gmail.com

(Vote for 3) Brian Schaechter 80 Crenshaw Dr, Flanders 07836 Schools In Motion brianschaechter@gmail.com

Colleen Suflay 5 Player Pl, Flanders 07836 Schools In Motion csuflay22@aol.com

Rhonda L. Cohen 37 Kevin Dr, Flanders 07836 Schools In Motion RLCTapmom@optonline.net

John Petrie 3 Harwich Rd, Flanders 07836 john.petrie@motsd.org

Antoine Gayles 13 Tall Oaks Lane, Budd Lake 07828 antoine.gayles@motsd.org

Mountain Lakes Borough

Member of Bd. of Ed. Patricia Lewis 75 Crestview Rd, Mountain Lakes 07046 Move Forward tricialewis57@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Aruni Singamkutti Arachchige Don 34 Crestview Rd, Mountain Lakes 07046 adon@mlschools.org

(Vote for 3) Kevin E. Driscoll 240 Boulevard, Mountain Lakes 07046 Move Forward kevinedriscoll1@gmail.com

Jennifer Parker 78 Lake Dr, Mountain Lakes 07046 Move Forward jenparkerlondon@gmail.com

Patricia O'Neill-McElduff 194 Intervale Rd, Mountain Lakes 07046 Laker Pride pmcelduff@optonline.net

Robert L. Wagmiller 112 Pollard Rd, Mountain Lakes 07046 Laker Pride robert.wagmiller@gmail.com

Mark Odenwelder 6 Pinewood Ln, Mountain Lakes 07046 Laker Pride modenwelder@gmail.com

Netcong Borough & Lenape Valley Regional

Member of Regional Bd. of Ed.

Member of Local Bd. of Ed. Catherine Gervasio 57 Railroad Ave, Netcong 07857 cat.n.mariano@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Walter A. Barbero 49 Wiltop Rd, Netcong 07857 walterab@optonline.net

(Vote for 3) Bernadette T. Dalesandro 32 Barone St, Netcong 07857 usmc.gysgtd@gmail.com

Member of Local Bd. of Ed. Karen C. Lapsley 14 Ledgewood Ave, Netcong 07857 klapsley18@gmail.com
(For 1 yr. Unexpired Term)

(Vote for 1)

Parsippany-Troy Hills Township

Member of Bd. of Ed. Matthew DeVitto 5 Birchwood Terr, Boonton 07005-1004 mrdv99@optonline.net

(For 3 yrs.) Deborah Orme 61 Atlantic Dr, Parsippany 07054 josephorme@aol.com

(Vote for 3) Timothy P. Berrios 24 Farmstead Dr, Parsippany 07054 tberrios@optonline.net

John E. Titus III 2467 State Route 10, Bldg 11-4A, Morris Plains 07950 johnetitusiii@gmail.com

Aisha Mahmood 9 Stockton Ct, Morris Plains 07950 aishamkhan@gmail.com

Nilesh Bagdai 5 Lincoln Ave, Lake Hiawatha 07034 nilesh.bagdai@gmail.com
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Pequannock Township

Member of Bd. of Ed. Sam Ciresi 5 Tunis Pl, Pompton Plains 07444 sam.ciresi12@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Timothy Gitin 28 Greenview Dr, Pequannock 07440 Putting Students First timothygitin@gmail.com

(Vote for 3) Cara Sher Shenton 129 West End Ave, Pompton Plains 07444 cara.shenton@pequannock.org

Richard Prezioso 9 Atwood Ave, Pompton Plains 07444 richard.prezioso@pequannock.org

Joseph R. Orsillo 16 Greenview Dr, Pequannock 07440 Putting Students First joseph.orsillo17@gmail.com

Randolph Township

Member of Bd. of Ed. Ron Conti 7 Revere Ct, Randolph 07869 Together For Randolph ron.conti@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Christine Petrat 12 Seneca Tr, Randolph 07869 Together For Randolph cpetrat@optonline.net

(Vote for 3) Dorene Roche 3 Alexander Dr, Randolph 07869 Together For Randolph rochefam2@optonline.net

Member of Bd. of Ed. Guoqing Fu 30 Shongum Rd, Randolph 07869 Fuclare@gmail.com

(For 1 yr. unexpired term) Yong Wang 30 Shongum Rd, Randolph 07869 yongwang2016@gmail.com
(Vote for 1)

Riverdale Borough

Member of Bd. of Ed. Marybeth Miller 23 Riverdale Pkwy, Riverdale 07457 marm1020@hotmail.com
(For 3 yrs.)

(Vote for 1)

Rockaway Borough & Morris Hills Regional

Member of Regional Bd. of Ed.

Member of Local Bd. of Ed. Linda McGovern 52 Broad St, Rockaway 07866 lindajmcgovern@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Jeffrey Tobias 45 Broad St, Rockaway 07866 tobias728@hotmail.com
(Vote for 2)

Rockaway Township & Morris Hills Regional

Member of Regional Bd. of Ed. Patrick Napolitano 331 Split Rd, Boonton 07005 patnap1024@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Robert Crocetti Jr. 23 Circle Dr, Rockaway 07866 bobcrocetti@gmail.com
(Vote for 2)

Member of Local Bd. of Ed. Nancy Helbourg 29 George St, Dover 07801 Growth Mindset nhelbourg2020@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Lisa Mezik 103 Frogtown Rd, Rockaway 07866 Our Kids Matter! Lisa.Mezik@gmail.com
(Vote for 2)
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Roxbury Township

Member of Bd. of Ed. Joseph A. Bocchino IV 6 Yale Dr, Succasunna 07876 Joe.Bocchino4@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Heather A. Champagne 1 Salmon Rd,  Landing 07850 Hchampag@gmail.com

(Vote for 3) Anne T. Colucci 7 St. Mary's Dr, Succasunna 07876 AColucci2122@gmail.com

Ralph J. Casendino Jr. 54 Toby Dr, Succasunna 07876 "Change Starts Today" RJ22@optonline.net

Sharon MacGregor 5 Archer Court, Wharton 07885 sharonmmacgregor@gmail.com

Washington Township & West Morris Regional

Member of Regional Bd. of Ed. James Schulok 27 Harvest Ln, Long Valley 07853 jkoecs@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Suzanne Bliesath 23 BrookLawn Dr, Long Valley 07853 Represent All Families bliesathdvm@yahoo.com
(Vote for 1)

Member of Local Bd. of Ed. Kiranmayi Tadi 28 Chancellor Way, Long Valley 07853 Accountability Trust Transparency kiran.tadi@gmail.com

(For 3 yrs.) Stephanie Wilson 170 Fairmount Rd, Long Valley 07853 sawilsons9@netscape.net

(Vote for 3) Bryan Nesfeder 9 Youngman Dr, Long Valley 07853 benesfeder@gmail.com

Jason Koestenblatt 265 West Valley Brook Rd, Califon 07830 jmkoest1218@hotmail.com

Jill A. Mucerino 31 N. Mt. Lebanon Rd, Long Valley 07853 Education Families Community jillamucerino@gmail.com

Laura Ann Quinones 32 Wehrli Rd, Long Valley 07853 Inclusion, Innovation, Excellence laurannquinn@gmail.com

Armand Czapkowski 6 Allyson Ct, Long Valley 07853 armandczny@gmail.com

Joseph S. Coladarci III 23 Laurel Dr, Long Valley 07853 Education Families Community JoeColadarci@gmail.com

Wharton Borough & Morris Hills Regional

Member of Regional Bd. of Ed.

Member of Local Bd. of Ed. Gilbert Bahr 7 Cornell St, Wharton 07885 gbahr24@yahoo.com

(For 3 yrs.) Anthony Astrologo 37 Hance St, Wharton 07885 Experienced Dedicated Educated aastrologo@wbps.org
(Vote for 2)
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